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Oregon City 2025
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 17162206
Station ID: # 1016

12th St Between Washington St
and John Adams St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
15615 SW 74th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 14-Oct-25 NB Hour Totals SB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Tue Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 0 13 0 9
12:15 1 8 1 7
12:30 0 16 0 16
12:45 0 15 1 52 1 14 2 46 3 98
01:00 0 11 0 14
01:15 0 11 0 14
01:30 0 18 1 11
01:45 1 11 1 51 0 12 1 51 2 102
02:00 0 16 0 10
02:15 0 12 0 9
02:30 0 12 0 18
02:45 0 15 0 55 0 10 0 47 0 102
03:00 0 13 1 14
03:15 0 19 0 12
03:30 0 21 0 17
03:45 0 14 0 67 0 20 1 63 1 130
04:00 0 22 0 11
04:15 0 15 0 10
04:30 1 16 1 15
04:45 0 10 1 63 1 19 2 55 3 118
05:00 1 13 0 14
05:15 6 9 0 16
05:30 1 11 1 18
05:45 4 11 12 44 3 19 4 67 16 111
06:00 4 10 1 7
06:15 8 12 1 7
06:30 5 9 6 15
06:45 6 12 23 43 2 8 10 37 33 80
07:00 12 8 8 11
07:15 20 11 13 8
07:30 14 5 9 5
07:45 13 1 59 25 7 4 37 28 96 53
08:00 12 3 13 5
08:15 22 8 16 6
08:30 22 5 19 5
08:45 14 2 70 18 16 7 64 23 134 41
09:00 8 4 7 3
09:15 13 3 9 2
09:30 18 0 4 8
09:45 14 0 53 7 12 2 32 15 85 22
10:00 9 0 11 3
10:15 6 4 10 3
10:30 9 0 6 2
10:45 9 0 33 4 15 1 42 9 75 13
11:00 16 1 12 1
11:15 9 0 17 2
11:30 18 1 13 1
11:45 16 1 59 3 13 0 55 4 114 7
Total  312 432   250 445   562 877

Percent  41.9% 58.1%   36.0% 64.0%   39.1% 60.9%
Grand
Total

 312 432   250 445   562 877

Percent  41.9% 58.1%   36.0% 64.0%   39.1% 60.9%
  

ADT ADT 1,439 AADT 1,439
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Oregon City 2025
Volume Traffic Survey

 
 
 

Site Code: 17162207
Station ID: # 1017

12th St Between JQ Adams St
and Jackson St

 
 

Quality Counts, LLC
15615 SW 74th Ave #100

Tigard, OR 97224
www.qualitycounts.net

 
Start 09-Oct-25 SB Hour Totals NB Hour Totals Combined Totals
Time Thu Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon Morning Afternoon

12:00 1 8 1 11
12:15 1 11 0 3
12:30 1 7 1 8
12:45 0 10 3 36 1 5 3 27 6 63
01:00 1 7 0 7
01:15 2 9 0 5
01:30 0 11 0 1
01:45 0 3 3 30 0 8 0 21 3 51
02:00 1 7 0 6
02:15 0 9 0 11
02:30 0 13 1 7
02:45 0 14 1 43 0 3 1 27 2 70
03:00 0 24 0 10
03:15 0 24 0 30
03:30 0 29 0 12
03:45 0 21 0 98 0 10 0 62 0 160
04:00 0 22 1 13
04:15 1 14 0 7
04:30 1 11 1 11
04:45 1 16 3 63 0 5 2 36 5 99
05:00 1 11 1 12
05:15 0 18 3 7
05:30 1 18 2 14
05:45 2 10 4 57 3 6 9 39 13 96
06:00 2 15 0 8
06:15 0 8 6 18
06:30 5 4 3 42
06:45 1 9 8 36 5 20 14 88 22 124
07:00 3 7 5 17
07:15 9 5 12 3
07:30 5 8 11 5
07:45 7 9 24 29 5 2 33 27 57 56
08:00 8 5 5 3
08:15 18 5 24 9
08:30 23 4 23 4
08:45 12 3 61 17 11 2 63 18 124 35
09:00 4 3 9 3
09:15 3 0 7 4
09:30 2 6 7 2
09:45 2 3 11 12 3 1 26 10 37 22
10:00 3 1 6 1
10:15 5 1 8 1
10:30 9 1 7 0
10:45 8 2 25 5 9 0 30 2 55 7
11:00 7 0 6 0
11:15 5 0 4 0
11:30 9 1 8 0
11:45 6 0 27 1 11 1 29 1 56 2
Total  170 427   210 358   380 785

Percent  28.5% 71.5%   37.0% 63.0%   32.6% 67.4%
Grand
Total

 170 427   210 358   380 785

Percent  28.5% 71.5%   37.0% 63.0%   32.6% 67.4%
  

ADT ADT 1,165 AADT 1,165
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